## 05000105278

	·	···
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
	•	•
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	
(Dus	siness chary mair	ie)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
Checiai (ilandonotta fo i	IIII G CII ICEI.	(A) (E)
	17	
	0	300
		\(\frac{1}{2}\)
	<del></del>	





300060859943

10/25/05--01032--005 \*\*130.00

SECH SIATE TALLAHASSE PLORID

1 23 FT E SIAIE



## **COVER LETTER**

Po: Registration Solution of Co			
SUBJECT: R.B.S.	. Partners, LLC		
		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Chris Seh			
	(	Name of Person)	
R.B.S. Pa	rtners, LLC		
<del></del>	(	(Firm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
114 Amb	erjack Dr.		
		(Address)	
Fort Walt	ton Beach, Florid	da 32548	
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Chris Sehman		at (850 ) 582-699	
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	▼ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:	
R.B.S. Partners, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lin	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
114 Amberjack Dr Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32548	114 Amberjack Dr. Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32548	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the		
Chris Sehman Nan	ne CA	-
77 Sunrise Dr	1	<u> </u>
Florida street a	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	_
Shalimar		
City, State	e, and Zip	
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	iger naging Member				
MGRM		John William ReinHold			
MOIN		530 Dolphin Ave			
		Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32548			
MGRM		Daniel Bilger			
77.0		715 Jupiter Dr.			
		Destin, Florida 32548			
MGRM		Chris Sehman			
	<del></del>	77 Sunrise Dr.			
		Shalimar, Florida 32579			
	<del></del>				
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
	• •	data of filing:	OPTION	<b></b>	
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the		OPTIONA	,	r
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be	date of filing: (Ce specific and cannot be more than five bus		,	r
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be			,	f'
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)			,	f'
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)			ys prio	r
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)			ys prio Os	r'
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five bus		ys prio	r A <del>C</del>
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)			ys prio	APP.
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five buser or an authorized representative of a member.	SEUTE SEUTE	ys <b>prio</b> 05 OCT 25	APPRATA AND
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five buse or or an authorized representative of a member. extinction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SEUTE SEUTE	ys <b>prio</b> 05 0CT 25 PH	APPRODUCE FILED
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five buse or or an authorized representative of a member. extinction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		ys <b>prio</b> 05 OCT 25	APPRODE FILED

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)